
Judge's Signatures

2019 Texas Levels 9/10 State
Meet Results
Mar 15-18, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/18/2019 10:14:31 PM

Women / 10 / L10 SR A1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Smith1148
AIM Athletics

9.800 9.650 9.7008.800 37.950
1 2 10 1 1 

1 

Leilani Zander1004
Aerial Athletics

9.200 9.450 9.4009.500 37.550
11 3 1 6 2 

2 

Abigael Vides1215
WCC

9.700 9.000 9.4509.375 37.525
2 10 4 5 3 

3 

Allie Gard1076
Crenshaws

9.625 9.200 9.3509.150 37.325
3 7 6 7 4 

4 

Mina Margraf1207
WCC

9.600 8.600 9.6509.450 37.300
4 13 2 3 5 

5 

Velandra Brochi1217
Platinum Gymnastics

9.525 9.350 9.3009.075 37.250
5 4 7 8T 6 

6 

Gabby Lopez1222
Mavericks

9.375 9.300 9.2509.225 37.150
8 5T 5 11 7 

7 

Brooke Wilson1039
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.175 9.775 9.1009.025 37.075
12 1 8 14 8 

8 

Jana Vongsamphanh1074
Cypress Academy

9.400 8.450 9.5509.425 36.825
7 15 3 4 9 

9 

Bayley Barnett1197
WCC

9.000 9.300 9.6758.425 36.400
14T 5T 16 2 10 

10 

Ashley Hay1087
J And R

9.500 9.100 9.0258.450 36.075
6 8 15 16 11 

11 

Alexis Garcia1082
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 9.050 9.2258.725 36.000
14T 9 13 12 12 

12 

Taryn Laurence1163
Empire

9.225 8.500 9.3008.600 35.625
10 14 14 8T 13 

13 

Riley Watson1111
Austin Elite GTC

9.250 8.650 8.8508.750 35.500
9 12 12 17 14 

14 

Lauren Phillips1073
Cypress Academy

8.900 7.650 9.2008.825 34.575
17 17 9 13 15 

15 

Hannah Zavala1134
Texas Dreams

9.000 8.800 9.0507.425 34.275
14T 11 18 15 16 

16 

Camryn Noble1095
Champions Gym

9.050 7.800 9.3008.100 34.250
13 16 17 8T 17 

17 

Liberty Mora1032
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0008.775 8.775
18 18 11 18 18 

18 
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